GSK Mitgliederverzeichnis Firmen 2024

Firma Firmenzusatz
Amstein + Walthert Bern AG
AST Eissport-u. Solaranlagenbau AG
AW Evolution & Operation GmbH
BBP Ingenieurbiro AG

Beck Schwimmbadbau AG
Bertozzi Energieplanung AG
engo GmbH

Frontleft AG

Hockey Club Davos AG
INTERHOCKEY AG

kaner-tec AG

KWZ AG

La Pati SA

Leplan AG

Magrip GmbH

Martin Schleiftechnik AG

Muller Elektronik AG

n-tree solutions schweiz gmbh
Skidata (Schweiz) GmbH
Steinegger Baurealisation GmbH
W.M.GmbH

Walo Bertschinger AG

Walter Wettstein AG

ZUKO AG

Herbert Batliner Haus

Reinigung- & Wasseraufbereitung

Schleifen von Eishobelmessern

Bodenbelage
Kaltetechnik

Vorname
Toni
Martin
Andreas
Benjamin W.
Roland
Marco
Markus
Pierre
Ivan
Kurt
Stefan
Marcel
Reto
Mark
Andy
Walter
Myriam
Bruno
urs
Stefan
Mirko
Martin
Toni
Reto

Gesellschaft Schweizerischer Kunsteisbahnen, Blgls Suot 18, 7502 Bever, gs@vhf-gsk.ch

Name
Gallmann
Weirather
Witting
Bihrer
Beck
Bertozzi
Profanter
Fasel
Fanconi
Linonardi
King
Sommer
Schirch
Disler
Dietrich

Krummenacher

Vogelbacher
Maurer
Zigerlig
Plattner
Sparber
Mathys
Sigrist

Klaus

Strasse
Hodelerstrasse 5
Walke 43

Klimm la

Freimatt 1
Burglistrasse 29
Birglistrasse 29
Forch Strasse 9
Baarerstrasse 2
Eisbahnstrasse 2
Industrie Neuhof 8d
Unteregg 3
Ringstrasse 15

Case postale 103
Rudolfstrasse 37
Schlossbergstrasse 2
Rotzmattweg 113a
alti Ruedelfingerstrasse 11
Winterhaldenstrasse 14a
Schitzenwiese 8
Firststrasse 3
Breiener Strasse 15
Giessenstrasse 5
Mattentrasse 11
Zlrcherstrasse 67

20.02.2024

PLZ
3001
9100
A-6644
6277
8400
8400
[-39040
6300
7270
3422
3631
8600
1725
8400
5621
4600
8460
3627
9451
8835
[-39053
8953
3073
8620

Ort

Bern
Herisau
Elmen

Lieli LU
Winterthur
Winterthur
Vahrn (BZ)
Zug

Davos
Kirchberg
Hofen b. Thun
Dubendorf
Posieux
Winterthur
Zufikon
Olten
Marthalen
Heimberg
Kriessern
Feusisberg
Blumau (BZ)
Dietikon 1
Gumligen
Wetzikon
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